
Moonbi Magic
7D-1 Run Date:18th May

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

e
s

Total Placings

1 307 Adele Edwards Peptos JD Rocer 16.021 16.021 1 1st Divi

2 2354 Kelly Atkins Houdini 16.103 16.103 2

3 142 Paul Ralston Famous Destiny 16.183 16.183 3

4 474 Tammy Cooper Shesaboomnhayday 16.242 16.242

5 874 Katina Mathews Streaker 16.247 16.247

6 269 Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 16.342 16.342

7 1510 Riley Leys Chisum 16.449 16.449

8 265 Melanie Goldman Sunreys 16.487 16.487

9 874 Katina Mathews Kiss 16.544 16.544 1 2nd Divi

10 3125 Bridie Palmer Dynamic 16.559 16.559 2

11 918 Leslie Moore Shesa Fame Babe 16.592 16.592 3

12 142 Paul Ralston Valentino Z 16.594 16.594

13 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a cool Cat 16.688 16.688

14 2919 Kellie Ross Mickey 16.694 16.694

15 3150 Jodie White Garfield 16.710 16.710

16 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Acres 16.745 16.745

17 1475 Jennifer Daley Eyescutabove 16.769 16.769

18 4390 Franki Ward Southern Calssic Little Marnie 16.780 16.780

19 191 Shellie Miller Glenview Deltas Roc N 16.816 16.816

20 13 Julie Campbell TD 16.972 16.972

21 239 Jennifer Bone A Lethal Twist 16.972 16.972

22 2660 Joelene Gleeson Peppys Painted Acres 16.984 16.984

23 191 Shellie Miller Calvin 16.997 16.997

24 2660 Joelene Gleeson Peppys Painted Feather 16.780 5 21.780

25 244 Emily Learmonth In the Fame Lane 17.000 5 22.000

26 8369 Bobby Carter Coldplay 17.005 5 22.005

27 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin For a Dime 17.054 17.054 1 3rd Divi

28 2502 Kayla Hausfeld MCV Star Cat 17.126 17.126 2

29 4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 17.205 17.205 3

30 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 17.267 17.267

31 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.273 17.273

32 8933 Clair Neaves Zeus 17.278 17.278

33 2660 Joelene Gleeson Peppys Flashalil Paint 17.289 17.289

34 8616 Ben Cook Reba On Fire 17.306 17.306

35 4155 Melissa Peel CFRs Zoro 17.374 17.374

36 9069 Casey O'Dempsey Delta 17.380 17.380

37 1510 Riley Leys Burst N Dual 17.429 17.429

38 3818 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Lil Miss 17.463 17.463

39 1573 Rebecca Luxford Striker 17.479 17.479

40 1104 Jess Flower Call Me Primrose 17.495 17.495

41 6471 Katrina Stephens Pretty Famous 17.510 17.510

42 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.128 5 22.128

43 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 17.174 5 22.174



44 60 Jo Caldwell Roc N Arizona 17.351 5 22.351

45 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 17.552 17.552 1 4th Divi

46 6470 Tayla Casey Top View Rex 17.586 17.586 2

47 5555 Maddi Edwards Paige 17.587 17.587 3

48 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 17.591 17.591

49 4894 Jess Downie Bindaree Braxon 17.603 17.603

50 6133 Taneal McConnell Maggie 17.606 17.606

51 658 Jane Stagg SOS Boom N Miss 17.624 17.624

52 4277 Mackenzie Mearns Sweet Fortune N Fame 17.643 17.643

53 920 Kacey Wilson Raven 17.657 17.657

54 243 Jacki Learmonth Instant Roc 17.672 17.672

55 474 Tammy Cooper Smokenhayday 17.712 17.712

56 315 Bianca Miller Miracle Johnny Be Good 17.735 17.735

57 3150 Jodie White Deck N Hayday 17.737 17.737

58 4057 Tabbatha Sly Huston 17.759 17.759

59 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 17.796 17.796

60 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 17.877 17.877

61 1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 17.894 17.894

62 728 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens CC Famousontherocks 17.928 17.928

63 521 Sophie Peters Peppy 17.930 17.930

64 5768 Hayley Pepperall This cat a Flame 17.819 5 22.819

65 220 Lou Moss Rockstar 17.829 5 18.047

66 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Jag 17.851 5 18.097

67 4277 Mackenzie Mearns Radar 17.901 5 18.104

68 9740 Lily Todd Love Em N Leave Em 18.064 5 18.212

69 8466 Molly Tourish Beau 18.047 18.047 1 5th Divi

70 4310 Tamra Clark STC Rebellin Ta Fame 18.097 18.097 2

71 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 18.104 18.104 3

72 3285 Angaleen Cook A Boy Names Sooz 18.212 18.212

73 2622 Brittany Litchfield Get Punched 18.213 18.213

74 874 Katina Matthews Simply Sam 18.218 18.218

75 5739 Abbey Melmeth Banjo 18.302 18.302

76 9742 Rodney Fox Georgie Girl 18.317 18.317

77 874 Katina Mathews Roy 18.335 18.335

78 9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 18.373 18.373

79 98 Jane Keenan Tyrone Cutie By the Bay 18.444 18.444

80 662 Paula Heath Daddy O Roy 18.226 5 23.226

81 4049 Zali Duncan Oscar 18.530 18.530 1 6th Divi

82 6792 Paisley Murphy Miss Hankman 18.551 18.551 2

83 4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 18.551 18.551 2

84 4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 18.553 18.553

85 874 Katina Mathews Hercules 18.576 18.576

86 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 18.741 18.741

87 9092 Tylana Cox Sky 18.792 18.792

88 3888 Paisley Swadling Knight Rider 18.817 18.817

89 1013 Jill Burch Famous Impression 18.874 18.874



90 4049 Zali Duncan Pinch River 18.902 18.902

91 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 18.967 18.967

92 9701 Chareti Swain Straight Shooter 19.059 19.059 1 7th Divi

93 8127 Krystle Makayla Clairevale Tiger Jack 19.114 19.114 2

94 4809 Clayton Lane Arlee 19.177 19.177 3

95 1072 Katherine Wellings Zoom ta The Moon 19.246 19.246

96 574 Tegan Worgan Chargen ta Fame 19.303 19.303

97 9092 Tylana Cox Yakkabe 19.422 19.422

98 10439 Lisa Tetley Rocky 19.461 19.461

99 3938 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 19.528 19.528

100 2354 Kelly Atkins Little Suzie 19.564 19.564

101 10137 Angel Brennan Easy On the Eyes 19.566 19.566

102 6736 Linda Carlon Hard Time Tenacity 19.696 19.696

103 9755 Rhianna Hodge Halo 19.764 19.764
104 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 19.806 19.806
105 239 Jennifer Bone Slick Ta Fame 19.833 19.833
106 9318 Haylee Mordue Lady May 19.871 19.871
107 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 19.871 19.871
108 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 19.901 19.901
109 9002 Rosie Watson Arnie 19.915 19.915
110 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 19.917 19.917
111 615 Cathrina Hutton Famous Oak 20.033 20.033
112 1237 Katrina Christoff Roanwood Blackout 20.126 20.126
113 4385 Tarni Thrift Flashin Ta fame 20.315 20.315
114 2919 Kellie Ross Harry 21.144 21.144
115 9612 Taliha Scott Luna 21.958 21.958
116 6153 Jordana Lee Denniss Nick 22.205 22.205
117 6471 Katrina Stephens Boom 22.462 22.462
118 8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 22.470 22.470
119 5555 Maddi Edwards Ricky 22.736 22.736
120 521 Sophie Peters Rosebrook Cheyenne 23.428 23.428
121 4815 Bethany Gudgeon Bluestone Hifrien Pistol 23.882 23.882
122 8592 Leila Vertley Hank 24.077 24.077
123 5071 Jessica Gaynor Chamonix Super Indulgent 24.108 24.108
124 5739 Abbey Melmeth Thomas 25.682 25.682

Time Roll 8935 Lil Dean Puzzle 27.295 27.295
Time Roll 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 27.601 27.601
Time Roll 6470 Tayla Casey Hickorys Rock N Repeat 28.717 28.717
Time Roll 3464 Berneice Edwards Magoo 33.165 33.165
Time Roll 10614 Kyra Fuller Dukie 36.712 36.712
Time Roll 4904 Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday 37.160 37.160
Time Roll 8348 Isabella Ray Tik Tok 55.381 55.381
Time Roll 10383 Patty Larkins Pharaoh Rising Sun scratched 0.000
Time Roll 6153 Jordana Lee Denniss Lil Mr Sexy Socks 19.249 5 24.249
Time Roll 1441 Kim Greenwood Barque Lil Red Player 24.509 10 34.509
Time Roll 430 Taylah Mason Ziggy 24.161 5 29.161
Time Roll 3147 Michelle Sheens Whiskey 26.258 5 31.258
Time Roll 1013 Jill Burch One Heckova Deck 26.408 5 31.408
Time Roll 133 Teagan Glass Leroy Brown scratched 0.000
Time Roll 4406 Martina Smith Douglas BP 0.000
Time Roll 1249 Michelle Potter Chevy scratched 0.000
Time Roll 83 Danielle Foster Raff scratched 0.000
Time Roll 10504 Alan Woodley Mr Salty Blue Man scratched 0.000
Time Roll 1087 Ash Lowe Buzz scratched 0.000
Time Roll 10612 Conan Joel Doc BP 0.000
Time Roll 10070 Sheree Drylie Joyride BP 0.000



Moonbi Magic
Futurity Date:18th May

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time
HH 
Time P

en
al

ti
es

Total 
Placi
ngs

1 307 Adele Edwards Peptos JD Rocer 16.021 16.021 1
2 874 Katina Mathews Kiss This 16.544 16.544 2
3 918 Leslie Moore Shesa Fame babe 16.592 16.592 3
4 142 Paul Ralston Valentino Z 16.594 16.594
5 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Acres 16.745 16.745
6 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Cool Cat 16.793 16.793
7 239 Jennifer Bone A Lethal Twist 16.972 16.972
8 191 Shellie Miller Calvin 16.997 16.997
9 728 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens CC Famousontherocks 17.778 5 22.778
10 5768 Hayley Pepperall This cat a Flame 17.819 5 22.819
11 2660 Joelene Gleeson Peppys Flashalil Paint 17.196 17.196 1
12 5555 Maddi Edwards Eyesa Phoenix Ta Fame 17.242 17.242 2
13 1104 Jess Flower Call Me Primrose 17.495 17.495 3
14 474 Tammy Cooper Smokenhayday 17.712 17.712
15 3150 Jodie White Deck N hayday 17.737 17.737
16 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 17.796 17.796
17 1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 17.894 17.894
18 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 18.104 18.104
19 2622 Brittany Litchfield Get Punched 18.213 18.213
20 874 Katina Matthews Simply Sam 18.218 18.218
21 874 Katina Mathews Roy 18.335 18.335
22 5555 Maddi Edwards Flamin Hot N Famous 18.812 18.812
23 1013 Jill Burch Famous Impression 18.874 18.874
24 9060 Linda Davies Tommy 19.771 19.771
25 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 19.961 19.961
26 3938 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 20.004 20.004
27 1237 Katrina Christoff Roanwood Blackout 20.126 20.126
28 3805 Stacey Schultz Acres Purrfect Keetakat 18.638 5 23.638
29 4904 Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday 37.160 37.160



Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 18th May

Run ABHA # Last Name First Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 4390 Franki Ward Southern Classic Little Marnie 16.725 16.725 1 1st Divi

2 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.125 17.125 2

3 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin For a Dime 17.405 17.405 3

4 2621 Lacey Hutton Tyrone Magic By The Bay 17.421 17.421

5 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.475 17.475

6 9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 17.504 17.504

7 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 17.646 17.646

8 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 17.647 17.647

9 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.662 17.662

10 9740 Lily Todd Love Em N Leave Em 17.722 17.722

11 3888 Paisley Swadling Knight Rider 18.009 18.009 1 2nd Divi

12 9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 18.138 18.138 2

13 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 18.186 18.186 3

14 4390 Franki Ward STC Rebellin Ta Fame 18.188 18.188

15 5071 Jessica Gaynor Chamonix Super Indulgent 18.337 18.337

16 3887 Arla Dines Jack 18.359 18.359

17 3849 Talisha Karapatsarkis Trouble 18.400 18.400

18 4405 Montana Dunn Prada 18.680 18.680

19 5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 18.817 18.817 1 3rd Divi

20 5417 Layla Cruickshank Drifter 19.092 19.092 2

21 10439 Lisa Tetley Rocky 19.154 19.154 3

22 5120 Kate Wellington Warumbul Alota Rokit 19.168 19.168

23 8127 Krystle Makayla Clairevale Tiger Jack 19.522 19.522

24 5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 19.703 19.703

25 9755 Rhianna Hodge Halo 19.035 5 24.035

26 4390 Franki Ward Carinya Soldier 19.759 19.759 1 4th Divi

27 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 19.779 19.779 2

28 10455 Stella Walsh Joey 19.806 19.806 3

29 2689 Breanna Smith Dulux 19.831 19.831

30 9002 Rosie Watson Arnie 19.841 19.841

31 9305 Sarah Martin Slim 20.165 20.165

32 10442 Isabelle Townsend Suzi 20.423 20.423

33 10439 Lisa Tetley Chevy 21.074 21.074

34 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 21.215 21.215

35 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 21.425 21.425

36 1716 Grace Christoff Rocket 21.778 21.778

37 10181 Nikita Johnston Tonto 22.251 22.251

38 10069 Grace Howson Andy 22.299 22.299

39 9701 Chareti Swain LQH Slippery Hancook 23.176 23.176

40 8127 Krystle Makayla Pellet 23.271 23.271

41 9004 Roy Watson tex 23.716 23.716

42 10606 Summer Fuller Genie 24.615 24.615

43 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 25.283 25.283



44 9718 Kloe Scott Jackson 25.597 25.597

45 6080 Kaylee Tyrrell Mouse 27.442 27.442

46 10448 Tyler Van Duuren Look What Happened 28.437 28.437

47 10611 Isabella Scott Molly 43.673 43.673

48 5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers image 19.971 5 24.971

49 4277 Mackenzie Mearns Sweet Fortune N Fame 19.110 10 29.110

50 6522 Colt Seeds Peppys Painted Wagonette scratched #VALUE!

51 3125 Bridie Palmer Royalle scratched #VALUE!

52 9433 Mia Childs Ricky Bobby scratched #VALUE!

53 4405 Montana Dunn Prada scratched #VALUE!

54 10589 Mikayla Borradaile Yakkabe BP #VALUE!



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 18th May

Run ABHA# Last Name First Name Horse  Time HH Time P
e

n
a
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Total Placings

1 5034 Georgia Caldwell Cruiser 18.328 18.328 1

2 6522 Colt Seeds Peppys Painted Wagonette 20.081 20.081 2

3 5031 April Daley Montana 20.166 20.166 3

4 5119 Maycee Litchfield Chip 21.688 21.688

5 9004 Roy Watson Tex 23.792 23.792

6 6080 Kaylee Tyrrell Mouse 27.869 27.869

7 8691 Lexi Morgan Miley 29.445 29.445

8 10148 Charlotte Gillett Huston 56.323 56.323

9 10069 Grace Howson Andy nt #VALUE!

10 10069 Grace Howson Lady nt #VALUE!



Moonbi Magic
Futurity Average Date:18th May

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Horse Age Round 1 Penalty Round 2 Penalty Total 
Placi
ngs

307 Adele Edwards Peptos JD Rocer 6 17.411 16.021 16.716 1 1st Divi

918 Leslie Moore Shesa Fame babe 6 17.579 16.592 17.086 2
606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Acres 6 17.663 16.745 17.204 3
874 Katina Mathews Kiss This 6 18.112 16.544 17.328

5555 Maddi Edwards Eyesa Phoenix Ta Fame 6 17.737 17.242 17.490
606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Cool Cat 6 18.228 16.793 17.511
239 Jennifer Bone A Lethal Twist 6 18.267 16.972 17.620
191 Shellie Miller Calvin 6 18.293 16.997 17.645

2660 Joelene Gleeson Peppys Flashalil Paint 6 18.231 17.196 17.714
474 Tammy Cooper Smokenhayday 6 18.083 17.712 17.898 1 2nd Divi

2622 Brittany Litchfield Get Punched 6 18.004 18.213 18.109 2
269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 5 18.761 17.796 18.279 3

3150 Jodie White Deck N hayday 6 19.073 17.737 18.405
1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 6 18.969 17.894 18.432
2047 Shaelyn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 6 19.213 18.104 18.659
5555 Maddi Edwards Flamin Hot N Famous 6 18.972 18.812 18.892
874 Katina Mathews Roy 4 19.557 18.335 18.946
874 Katina Matthews Simply Sam 6 20.480 18.218 19.349
142 Jill Burch Famous Impression 4 20.341 18.874 19.608

1013 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 6 20.701 19.961 20.331
9060 Katrina Christoff Roanwood Blackout 4 21.762 20.126 20.944
728 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 4 22.894 20.004 21.449

1237 Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday 6 38.967 37.160 38.064
1104 Paul Ralston Valentino Z 4 17.473 5 16.594 19.534
3805 Jess Flower Call Me Primrose 5 19.528 5 17.495 21.012
3938 Stacey Schultz GPS Miss Informed 4 35.701 10 BP #######
5768 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens CC Famousontherocks 5 18.967 17.778 5 20.873
4904 Hayley Pepperall This cat a Flame 6 17.917 5 17.819 5 22.868
3805 Stacey Schultz Acres Purrfect Keetakat 4 19.124 18.638 5 21.381
9060 Linda Davies Tommy 6 nt 19.771 #######
975 Jacki Priestley Traditional Dutchess 6 scratched scratched #######


